
OVERHANG INFO HEEL HEIGHT

GABLE STUDS

00-04-05

16 IN. OC
END CUT RETURN
PLUMB NO

REQ. ENGINEERING

JOBSITE

REQ. LAYOUTS

JOBSITE  1  1

QUOTE
LAYOUT
CUTTING

DATEBY

SHIP
TO

PO Box 766
Spring Lake, NC  28390

Wellco Contractors, Inc.SOLD
TO (910) 436-3131

SALES REP

ORDER DATE
REQ. QUOTE DATE

DELIVERY DATE
04/12/22
  /  /

  /  / ORDER #
QUOTE #

TERMS

SALES AREA

CUSTOMER PO #
CUSTOMER ACCT #

INVOICE #

0000006558

ORDERED BY

SUPERINTENDANT
JOBSITE PHONE #

DATE OF INVOICE

J0422-2009

Lenny Norris
Curtis Quick

  /  /

Jason Wellons
(910) 263-0276

Net 10 Days

PAGE   1

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

JOB NAME:
MODEL: TAG: BBH-1650

463 Old Salem Dr.

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
Floor Order

JOB CATEGORY:
LOT # SUBDIV:

DATE04/14/22

463 Old Salem Dr.
Spring Lake, NC

Wellco Contractors

Reaction Summary of Order

Jason Wellons

CQ

  /  /

04/12/22
CQ 04/12/22

COUNTY Cumberland

PLAN SEAL DATE:

QTY DEPTH O/A
LEFT RIGHTID
END  TYPE INT BEARING

SIZE LOCATIONPROFILE
FLOOR

FLOOR TRUSSES LOADING TCLL-TCDL-BCLL-BCDL

40.0,10.0,0.0,5.0
STRESS  INCR.

INFORMATION FLOOR TRUSS SPACING:24.0 IN. O.C. (TYP.)
1.00

PLY SPAN SPAN
BASE REACTIONS

F01
01-04-00

21-09-00   6 21-09-00
Joint 16
  1176.3 lbs.
   609.0 lbs.

Joint 26
  1176.3 lbs.
   554.1 lbs.

F02
01-04-00

20-06-00   4 20-06-00
Joint 15
   449.8 lbs.
    64.7 lbs.

Joint 19
  1202.2 lbs.
   652.1 lbs.

Joint 25
   627.2 lbs.
   172.6 lbs.

F03
01-04-00

17-02-12   2 17-02-12
Joint 13
   933.9 lbs.
   452.6 lbs.

Joint 21
   933.9 lbs.
   510.3 lbs.

F04
01-04-00

14-01-04   7 14-01-04
Joint 10
   755.7 lbs.
   423.4 lbs.

Joint 16
   755.7 lbs.
   360.1 lbs.

F05
01-04-00

13-10-04   3 13-10-04
Joint 10
   742.0 lbs.
   411.1 lbs.

Joint 16
   748.2 lbs.
   349.8 lbs.

F06
01-04-00

10-09-04   2 10-09-04
Joint 7
   578.6 lbs.
   316.4 lbs.

Joint 12
   572.4 lbs.
   321.3 lbs.

KW1
01-04-00

14-01-04   1 14-01-04
Joint 13
    23.0 lbs.

Joint 14
   110.0 lbs.

Joint 15
   153.1 lbs.

Joint 16
   145.0 lbs.

Joint 17
   147.1 lbs.

FT-IN-16
ITEM TYPEQTY SIZE LENGTH PART NUMBER NOTES

ITEMS
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HUS 410Hangers, USP   3 SIMPSON (HUS410)

JUS414Hangers, USP  13 SIMPSON (LUS414)

18-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM3

16-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM4

11-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM2

09-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM7

08-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM5

07-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   2 BM6

22-00-00LVL, 1-3/4" x 18" (S)LVL Beams (Sized)   3 BM1

THDH412Hangers, USP   2 SIMPSON (HGUS412)


