## **Reaction Summary of Order**



Reilly Road Industrial Park P.O. Box 40408 Fayetteville, N.C. 28309 (910) 864-TRUS

		DATE	04/14/22 PAGE 1
REQ. QUOTE DATE	//	ORDER#	J0422-2009
ORDER DATE	04/12/22	QUOTE #	
DELIVERY DATE	11	CUSTOMER ACCT#	0000006558
DATE OF INVOICE	11	CUSTOMER PO#	
ORDERED BY	Jason Wellons	INVOICE #	
COUNTY	Cumberland	TERMS	Net 10 Days
SUPERINTENDANT	Jason Wellons	SALES REP	Lenny Norris
JOBSITE PHONE #	(910) 263-0276	SALES AREA	Curtis Quick

	Wellco Contractors, Inc.	JOB NAME: 463 Old Salem	Dr.	LOT# SUBDIV:				
OL	PO Box 766	MODEL:	<b>TAG:</b> BBH-1650	JOB CATEGO	DRY:			
T O	Spring Lake, NC 28390 (910) 436-3131	DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:						
S H I P T O	Wellco Contractors 463 Old Salem Dr. Spring Lake, NC	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:			PLAN SEAL DATE:			
	•				RY DATE			

BUILDING DEPARTMENT OVERHANG INFO		HEEL HEIGHT	00-04-05	REQ. LAYOUTS		REQ. ENGINEERING				QUOTE		11			
Floor Order	END CUT	RETURN											LAYOUT	CQ	04/12/22
	PLUMB	NO	GABLE STUDS	16 IN. OC			JOBSITE	1			JOBSITE	1	CUTTING	CQ	04/12/22

Floor Order	END CUT	RETURN									LAYOUT	CQ	04/12/22
	PLUMB	NO	GABLE S	TUDS	16 IN. OC		JOBSITE	1		JOBSITE	1 CUTTING	CQ	04/12/22
FLOOR TRUS	SSES LO	ADING ORMATION	_	L-BCLL-BCDL	STRESS INC	CR.	FLOOR TRU	JSS	SPACING	: 24.0 IN. O.	C. (TYP.)		
FLOOR QTY PROFILE PLY	DEPTH ID	BASE SPAN	O/A SPAN	END TY		BEARING LOCATION		ΓΙΟΝ	NS				
6	01-04-00 F01	21-09-00	21-09-00		<b>_</b>		Joint 16 1176.3 lbs 609.0 lbs	S.	Joint 26 1176.3 lbs 554.1 lbs				
4	01-04-00 F02	20-06-00	20-06-00		<u></u>		Joint 15 449.8 lbs 64.7 lbs.		Joint 19 1202.2 lbs 652.1 lbs				
2	01-04-00 F03	17-02-12	17-02-12				Joint 13 933.9 lbs 452.6 lbs		Joint 21 933.9 lbs 510.3 lbs				
7	01-04-00 F04	14-01-04	14-01-04		<u></u>		Joint 10 755.7 lbs 423.4 lbs		Joint 16 755.7 lbs 360.1 lbs				
3	01-04-00 F05	13-10-04	13-10-04		<u></u>		Joint 10 742.0 lbs 411.1 lbs		Joint 16 748.2 lbs 349.8 lbs				
2	01-04-00 F06	10-09-04	10-09-04				Joint 7 578.6 lbs 316.4 lbs		Joint 12 572.4 lbs 321.3 lbs				
ITEMS	01-04-00 KW1	14-01-04	14-01-04		<u></u>		Joint 13 23.0 lbs.		Joint 14 110.0 lbs	Joint 15 . 153.1 lb	Joint 16 os. 145.0		Joint 17 147.1 lbs.
QTY ITEM TY	PE	SIZE		LENG	TH	PA	RT NUMBER	₹			NOTES	<u> </u>	

## FT-IN-16

Curtis Quick

## **Reaction Summary of Order**



FayettevIlle, N.C. 28309 (910) 864-TRUS

04/12/22 ORDER DATE **QUOTE#** 0000006558 **DELIVERY DATE** // **CUSTOMER ACCT#** // **CUSTOMER PO#** DATE OF INVOICE Jason Wellons ORDERED BY INVOICE # COUNTY Cumberland **TERMS** Net 10 Days Jason Wellons **SALES REP** Lenny Norris **SUPERINTENDANT** 

ORDER#

**SALES AREA** 

Wellco Contractors, Inc. JOB NAME: 463 Old Salem Dr. LOT# SUBDIV: JOB CATEGORY: PO Box 766 MODEL: **TAG:** BBH-1650 **DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:** Spring Lake, NC 28390 (910) 436-3131 **Wellco Contractors** SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 463 Old Salem Dr. Spring Lake, NC **PLAN SEAL DATE:** 

11

(910) 263-0276

**REQ. QUOTE DATE** 

**JOBSITE PHONE #** 

DATE BUILDING DEPARTMENT OVERHANG INFO HEEL HEIGHT 00-04-05 **REQ. LAYOUTS REQ. ENGINEERING** QUOTE 04/12/22 CQ Floor Order END CUT RETURN LAYOUT **CUTTING** CQ 04/12/22 **GABLE STUDS** 16 IN. OC JOBSITE JOBSITE PLUMB NO

## **ITEMS**

ITEM	S				
QTY	ITEM TYPE	SIZE	<b>LENGTH</b> FT-IN-16	PART NUMBER	NOTES
3	Hangers, USP	HUS 410			SIMPSON (HUS410)
13	Hangers, USP	JUS414			SIMPSON (LUS414)
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	18-00-00		ВМЗ
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	16-00-00		BM4
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	11-00-00		BM2
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	09-00-00		BM7
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	08-00-00		BM5
2	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 16" (S)	07-00-00		BM6
3	LVL Beams (Sized)	LVL, 1-3/4" x 18" (S)	22-00-00		BM1
2	Hangers, USP	THDH412			SIMPSON (HGUS412)